Illinois law.

Section 104.248  Objection to Conditions 

The Board may include such conditions in granting a variance and may adopt such rules and regulations as the policies of the Act may require.  If an objection is made to a variance condition, the Board shall reconsider the condition within not more than 75 days from the date of the objection.  [415 ILCS 5/41(b)] An objection to a specific variance condition may be made by filing a motion under 35 Ill. Adm. Code 101.Subpart E within 35 days after the receipt of the Board's opinion and order containing the objectionable condition. 
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